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Encounters an
unforeseen problem
Brief and to the point
Not wanted
Winnebago folk
Madame de __ (Louis
XIV's second wife
whose name looks like a
major ligament)

Fancy style
Compiletely crush
Diamond status

Island where Aleatico
grapes are grown
Execute a document
without reviewing its
contents first

Able

Classic TV show based
on shorts stories by
Walter R. Brooks
Money needed for
repairs, in real estate
Iron Maiden's mascot
Haunted house noise
Brady bunch?, for short
Bacon of Bacon's
Rebellion

Flow stopper

Elevate

Montage at the start of a
show, say

Touching way to send
cash?

Tallahassee athlete,
briefly

Impenetrable

Show off one's moves
Upbeat tune

Mystery Machine rider
Behind

Sharp-witted

Threw, in boxing

Tells everything
Barriers before a teller
Héagar the Horrible's pet
Modafinil increases it

DOWN

1.

"This is probably going
to be a bust, but ..."

. Briefly
. Dorm room staple
. One who might want to

see the bill: Abbr.
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12.
13.
14.

21.
24,

26.
29.
31.
. Kidded around
36.
37.

. Voices similar to adult

falsettists

. Like some roundabout

routes

. External world, in

philosophy

. 2016 Grammy-

nominated Radiohead
album

. Knee, in anatomy
10.
11.

Here's the kicker?

"Do | have to keep
going?"

Unveiling

Ern, e.qg.

Places with manicured
lawns

Hutu enemy

God who's brothers
were Vé and Vili

Total phony

It's used in steel plating
Tony-winner Daisy

Chug along smoothly
Actress Waithe of
"Master of None"

38.

39.
40.

43.
44,
45.
47.
48.
49.

53.

56.

59.

61.

Centers where matches
are made

Kind of lily

You might remember
him from such movies
as "The Contrabulous
Fabtraption of Professor
Horatio Hufnagel" and
"The Boatjacking of
Supership '79"

Hem in

Spots for bookcases
Woman with a title

Glib speech

Pessimist's attitude
One shooting for the
first pick in the draft,
likely

Handed out

Brand that comes with a
Lubrastrip

Cayman Islands setting:
Abbr.

Loud sound
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